
ROR 



ROR 

ROR / Meritor FL9000 & FL9000L Dual Side Cradle Lift Kit - Parts List 

  

Item Description 
OE 

Part No 

airsprings.com 

Part No 

1 Cradle Assembly 21223183 54018 

2 Spacer Tube 21223186 54042 

3 M24 Form D Washer 99542001 54041 

4 Clamp (Top half) 21223173 54396 

5 Clamp (Bottom Half) 21223172 54397 

6 Nut M10 99527005 54398 

7 Screw M10x40 99518004 54399 

8 Spring Washer M10 99510006 54400 

9 Airspring 21222663 15603 

10 Screw M10x25 99518001 54401 

11 Stud Elbow Adaptor 21223053 79887 

12 Elbow Adaptor 21223190 79888 

13 Bolt M24x250 21222231 54130 

14 Nut M24 99527006 54402 


